9:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:15PM
5:30 PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:15PM
1:15PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 AM
9:15 AM

9:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:15PM
6:30 PM

9:30 AM
1:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 AM

9:30 AM
1:00 PM
12:45 AM
12:45 AM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 PM
12:00 AM

9:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
12:00 AM

9:15 AM
12:00 PM

64th Annual Diocese of Los Angeles and the West
Parish Life Conference

Hosted by: St. George Church; Phoenix, AZ

JW Marriott Desert Ridge ~ June 29 - July 3, 2016

Wednesday, June 29, 2016
Registration Check-in
Divine Liturgy (Ss Peter and Paul)
Clergy/Clergy Wives Brunch
Hospitality Room, Creative Arts Display & Vendors
Metropolitan's Meeting with Clergy
Clergy Wives Meeting
Vespers
Thursday, June 30, 2016
Divine Liturgy
CCCP Lunch Meeting
Workshop Speaker: Carole Buleza
Workshop Speaker: Fr. Chad Hatfield
Teen Forum with Metropolitan JOSEPH
Workshop Speaker: Jamil Samara
Workshop Speaker: Nicole Saad
Choir Rehearsal
Vespers
Keynote Address: Fr. Chad Hatfield
Young Adult Dinner - Offsite (Pita Jungle)
St. Ignatius Dinner
St. Ignatius Kid's Dinner
H#TBT Dinner and Welcome Night
Friday, July 1, 2016
Divine Liturgy
Antiochian Women Brunch & Meeting
Young Adults Meeting (Speaker TBD)
Teen SOYO Meeting
Metropolitan JOSEPH's PLC Address & General PLC Meeting
Choir Rehearsal
Vespers
Myrrh Streaming Iveron Icon and Anointing of the Faithful
Keynote Address: Fr. Chad Hatfield
Young Adult Dinner Suite/Open Time for Dinner for everyone else
Bible Bowl Monitors & Contestants must be in room
Bible Bowl
The After Party
Saturday, July 2, 2016
Divine Liturgy with Myrrh Streaming Iveron Icon
Brunch with Sayidna and Festival Awards
Young Adult Outreach Onsite (Syrian Care Package)
The Art of Fighting: 5 Steps to a Low-Conflict Christ-Centered Marriage
Oratorical Contestants and Judges must be in room
Oratorical Contest & Choir Festival
Choir Rehearsal
Vespers
Keynote Address: Fr. Chad Hatfield
Young Adult Dinner/Fire on Father (Speaker TBD)
Hafli & Dinner
Sunday, July 3, 2016
Matins
Hierarchical Divine Liturgy

Wednesday-Saturday: 9:00 AM to 9:00 PM

Wednesday-Saturday: 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Bringing People Together in Christ: Family Life in the Orthodox Church
Bringing People to God: Mission in the Orthodox Church

Bringing People to The Church
Bringing People to Authentic Community: Healthy use of Social Media

Bringing People to Respect: How to Overcome Bullying (Teen Specific)

As for me and my house we will serve the Lord (Joshua 24:15)
7:30pm — 12:00am: Young Adult Suite Open
St.Ignatius Reception/Cocktail Hour 6:00 PM to 7:00 PM

As for me and my house we will serve the Lord (Joshua 24:15)

Young Adult Suite Open (7:30 PM to 12:00 AM)

Installation of SOYO officers and Inductions to the Order

Young Adult Suite Open (Possible Speaker/Lunch)12:00 PM to 1:30 PM

Workshop Speaker: Michelle Moujaes of Faithtree Resources

As for me and my house we will serve the Lord (Joshua 24:15)



