

64th Annual Diocese of Los Angeles and the West Parish Life Conference Hosted by: St. George Church; Phoenix, AZ JW Marriott Desert Ridge ~ June 29 - July 3, 2016

Wednesday, June 29, 2016

		Wednesday, June 29, 2016	
9:00 AM	9:00 PM	Registration Check-in	Wednesday-Saturday: 9:00 AM to 9:00 PM
8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Divine Liturgy (Ss Peter and Paul)	
10:00 AM	11:30 AM	Clergy/Clergy Wives Brunch	
10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Hospitality Room, Creative Arts Display & Vendors	Wednesday-Saturday: 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM
12:00 PM	3:00 PM	Metropolitan's Meeting with Clergy	
3:15 PM	5:15 PM	Clergy Wives Meeting	
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Vespers	
		Thursday, June 30, 2016	
8:00 AM	9:30 AM	Divine Liturgy	
10:00 AM	1:00 PM	CCCP Lunch Meeting	
11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Workshop Speaker: Carole Buleza	Bringing People Together in Christ: Family Life in the Orthodox Church
11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Workshop Speaker: Fr. Chad Hatfield	Bringing People to God: Mission in the Orthodox Church
11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Teen Forum with Metropolitan JOSEPH	Bringing People to The Church
1:15 PM	3:00 PM	Workshop Speaker: Jamil Samara	Bringing People to Authentic Community: Healthy use of Social Media
1:15 PM	3:00 PM	Workshop Speaker: Nicole Saad	Bringing People to Respect: How to Overcome Bullying (Teen Specific)
3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Choir Rehearsal	
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Vespers	
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Keynote Address: Fr. Chad Hatfield	As for me and my house we will serve the Lord (Joshua 24:15)
6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Young Adult Dinner - Offsite (Pita Jungle)	7:30pm – 12:00am: Young Adult Suite Open
6:00 PM	9:00 PM	St. Ignatius Dinner	
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	St. Ignatius Diffier	St.Ignatius Reception/Cocktail Hour 6:00 PM to 7:00 PM
7:00 PM	12:00 AM	#TBT Dinner and Welcome Night	
7.00 PIVI	12.00 AW		
0.00 4 4 4	0.20 414	Friday, July 1, 2016	
8:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:30 AM 1:00 PM	Divine Liturgy Antiochian Women Brunch & Meeting	
		_	
10:00 AM	12:45 AM	Young Adults Meeting (Speaker TBD)	
10:00 AM	12:45 AM	Teen SOYO Meeting	
1:30 PM	3:00 PM	Metropolitan JOSEPH's PLC Address & General PLC Meeting	
3:00 PM	3:30 PM	Choir Rehearsal	
3:30 PM	4:00 PM	Vespers	
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Myrrh Streaming Iveron Icon and Anointing of the Faithful	
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Keynote Address: Fr. Chad Hatfield	As for me and my house we will serve the Lord (Joshua 24:15)
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Young Adult Dinner Suite/Open Time for Dinner for everyone else	Young Adult Suite Open (7:30 PM to 12:00 AM)
6:30 PM	40.00.014	Bible Bowl Monitors & Contestants must be in room	
7:00 PM	10:00 PM	Bible Bowl	
10:00 PM	12:00 AM	The After Party	
0.00.444	0.00.444	Saturday, July 2, 2016	
8:00 AM	9:30 AM	Divine Liturgy with Myrrh Streaming Iveron Icon	Installation of SOYO officers and Inductions to the Order
10:00 AM	12:30 PM	Brunch with Sayidna and Festival Awards	
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Young Adult Outreach Onsite (Syrian Care Package)	Young Adult Suite Open (Possible Speaker/Lunch)12:00 PM to 1:30 PM
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	The Art of Fighting: 5 Steps to a Low-Conflict Christ-Centered Marriage	Workshop Speaker: Michelle Moujaes of Faithtree Resources
1:30 PM	4:00 PM	Oratorical Contestants and Judges must be in room	
2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Oratorical Contest & Choir Festival	
4:00 PM	4:30 PM	Choir Rehearsal	
4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Vespers	
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Keynote Address: Fr. Chad Hatfield	As for me and my house we will serve the Lord (Joshua 24:15)
6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Young Adult Dinner/Fire on Father (Speaker TBD)	
7:30 PM	12:00 AM	Hafli & Dinner	
		Sunday, July 3, 2016	
8:00 AM	9:15 AM	Matins	
9:15 AM	12:00 PM	Hierarchical Divine Liturgy	